
11/17/2023



Document SUMMARY SHEET, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 9
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 11/24/2023
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items apply. PERIOD: 11/01/23 - 11/30/23
 
Contract Lines

A  B C D E F G H I

ITEM
NO. BUDGET CODE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN  D OR E)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED TO
DATE

(D + E + F)

%
(G / C)

BALANCE TO
FINISH
(C - G)

RETAINAGEFROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D + E)
THIS PERIOD

1 01-005.7
PROFIT.Other PROFIT $27,260.10 $27,260.10 $0.00 $0.00 $27,260.10 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

2
01-020.6
G/L & W/C
INSURANCE.Bonds &
Insurance

G/L & W/C INSURANCE $4,142.56 $4,142.56 $0.00 $0.00 $4,142.56 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

3 01-025.7
TECHNOLOGY.Other TECHNOLOGY $1,726.07 $1,726.07 $0.00 $0.00 $1,726.07 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

4
01-050.6
BONDS.Bonds &
Insurance

BONDS $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

5
01-060.7
PERMITS &
LICENSES.Other

PERMITS & LICENSES $160.00 $160.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

6
01-120.3
MATERIAL
TESTING.Subcontractor

MATERIAL TESTING $5,225.00 $5,225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,225.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

7 01-140.7
SWPPP.Other SWPPP $370.00 $370.00 $0.00 $0.00 $370.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

8 01-170.7
PROJECT SIGN.Other PROJECT SIGN $1,684.00 $1,684.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,684.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

9
01-200.3
TEMP
LABOR.Subcontractor

TEMP LABOR $1,470.00 $1,470.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,470.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

10
01-210.3
TEMP
TOILET.Subcontractor

TEMP TOILET $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

11
01-250.3
TEMP
FENCING.Subcontractor

TEMP FENCING $2,281.00 $2,281.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,281.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

12
01-280.3
TEMP
SHORING/BRACING.Sub
contractor

TEMP SHORING/BRACING $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

13
01-300.1
PROJECT
MANAGER.Labor

PROJECT MANAGER $40,800.00 $40,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,800.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

14 01-320.1
SUPERINTENDENT.Labor SUPERINTENDENT $40,800.00 $40,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,800.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

15
01-380.7
COMPANY TRUCK
FUEL.Other

COMPANY TRUCK FUEL $320.00 $320.00 $0.00 $0.00 $320.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

16 01-400.5 EQUIPMENT RENTAL $2,250.00 $2,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,250.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

 
CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET Page 2 of 5
 

 

   



A  B C D E F G H I

ITEM
NO. BUDGET CODE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN  D OR E)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED TO
DATE

(D + E + F)

%
(G / C)

BALANCE TO
FINISH
(C - G)

RETAINAGEFROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D + E)
THIS PERIOD

EQUIPMENT
RENTAL.Rented
Equipment

17 01-410.7
EQUIPMENT FUEL.Other EQUIPMENT FUEL $150.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

18 01-440.7
DUMPSTERS.Other DUMPSTERS $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,600.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

19
01-590.3
SITE
CLEAN.Subcontractor

SITE CLEAN $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

20 01-800.7
PUNCH LIST.Other PUNCH LIST $870.00 $870.00 $0.00 $0.00 $870.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

21
01-810.1
CLOSEOUT
DOCUMENTS.Labor

CLOSEOUT DOCUMENTS $870.00 $870.00 $0.00 $0.00 $870.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

22
01-820.3
FINAL
CLEAN.Subcontractor

FINAL CLEAN $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

23
01-910.7
STRONGHOLD
CONTINGENCY.Other

STRONGHOLD CONTINGENCY $5,717.76 $5,717.76 $0.00 $0.00 $5,717.76 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

24
02-100.3
DEMOLITION
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

DEMOLITION SUBCONTRACTOR $39,585.00 $39,585.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,585.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

25
03-100.3
CONCRETE
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

CONCRETE SUBCONTRACTOR $74,000.00 $74,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

26
04-100.3
MASONRY
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

MASONRY SUBCONTRACTOR $15,677.00 $15,677.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,677.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

27
05-100.2
STRUCTURAL STEEL
MATERIAL.Materials

STRUCTURAL STEEL MATERIAL $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

28 05-300.3
WELDING.Subcontractor WELDING $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

29
06-300.3
MILLWORK
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

MILLWORK SUBCONTRACTOR $11,393.09 $11,393.09 $0.00 $0.00 $11,393.09 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

30
07-300.3
ROOFING
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

ROOFING SUBCONTRACTOR $148,104.00 $148,104.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148,104.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

31
08-100.2
METAL DOORS &
FRAMES.Materials

METAL DOORS & FRAMES $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,800.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

32 08-200.2
WOOD DOORS.Materials WOOD DOORS $2,702.00 $2,702.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,702.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

 
CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET Page 3 of 5
 

 

   



A  B C D E F G H I

ITEM
NO. BUDGET CODE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN  D OR E)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED TO
DATE

(D + E + F)

%
(G / C)

BALANCE TO
FINISH
(C - G)

RETAINAGEFROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D + E)
THIS PERIOD

33
08-400.3
STOREFRONT
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

STOREFRONT SUBCONTRACTOR $11,400.00 $11,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,400.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

34
08-700.2
DOOR
HARDWARE.Materials

DOOR HARDWARE $11,760.00 $11,760.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,760.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

35
08-740.3
AUTOMATIC DOOR
EQUIPMENT.Subcontract
or

AUTOMATIC DOOR EQUIPMENT $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,900.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

36
09-200.3
DRYWALL
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

DRYWALL SUBCONTRACTOR $18,900.00 $18,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,900.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

37
09-400.3
FLOORING
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

FLOORING SUBCONTRACTOR $11,853.00 $11,853.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,853.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

38
09-700.3
PAINTING
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

PAINTING SUBCONTRACTOR $28,100.00 $28,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,100.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

39 09-900.3
E.I.F.S..Subcontractor E.I.F.S. $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,800.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

40
10-200.2
TOILET
ACCESSORIES.Materials

TOILET ACCESSORIES $2,105.00 $2,105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,105.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

41 10-600.3
SIGNAGE.Subcontractor SIGNAGE $20,180.00 $20,180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,180.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

42
13-600.2
PRE ENGINEED METAL
BUILDING.Materials

PRE ENGINEED METAL BUILDING $41,500.00 $41,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,500.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

43
22-100.3
PLUMBING
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

PLUMBING SUBCONTRACTOR $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

44
23-100.3
HVAC
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

HVAC SUBCONTRACTOR $57,900.00 $57,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,900.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

45
26-100.3
ELECTRICAL
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

ELECTRICAL SUBCONTRACTOR $94,100.00 $94,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94,100.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

46
31-200.3
TERMITE
CONTROL.Subcontractor

TERMITE CONTROL $725.00 $725.00 $0.00 $0.00 $725.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

47
32-700.3
LANDSCAPE
SUBCONTRACTOR.Subc
ontractor

LANDSCAPE SUBCONTRACTOR $15,899.42 $15,899.42 $0.00 $0.00 $15,899.42 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

 
CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET Page 4 of 5
 

 

   



A  B C D E F G H I

ITEM
NO. BUDGET CODE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN  D OR E)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED TO
DATE

(D + E + F)

%
(G / C)

BALANCE TO
FINISH
(C - G)

RETAINAGEFROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D + E)
THIS PERIOD

48 32-990.3
BIRD NETTING BIRD NETTING $19,754.00 $19,754.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,754.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

  TOTALS: $875,334.00 $875,334.00 $0.00 $0.00 $875,334.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00
 
Change Orders

A B C D E F G H I

ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN  D OR E)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED TO
DATE

(D + E + F)

%
(G / C)

BALANCE TO
FINISH
(C - G)

RETAINAGEFROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D + E)
THIS PERIOD

49 PCCO#001 CE #10 - Power to Keypad Access & CE #022 -
Asbestos Delay $43,778.00 $43,778.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,778.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

50 PCCO#002 CE #027 - Change to Signage Layout $5,346.00 $5,346.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,346.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

51 PCCO#003 REF: CE #033 - Street Sidewalk Modification $5,540.00 $5,540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,540.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

52 PCCO#004 Multiple PCO Addition/Deduction $12,399.00 $12,399.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,399.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

53 PCCO#005 Additional Framing & Driver Lounge $4,959.00 $4,959.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,959.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

54
PCCO#006 CE #065 - Light Fixtures in Lower Level | CE #066 -
Window Sills | CE #067 - Water Heater | CE #068 - 3" Sleeve Roll
Conduit

$6,114.16 $6,114.16 $0.00 $0.00 $6,114.16 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

 TOTALS: $78,136.16 $78,136.16 $0.00 $0.00 $78,136.16 100.00% $0.00 $0.00
 
Grand Totals

A B C D E F G H I

ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN  D OR E)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED TO
DATE

(D + E + F)

%
(G / C)

BALANCE TO
FINISH
(C - G)

RETAINAGEFROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D + E)
THIS PERIOD

 GRAND TOTALS: $966,507.76 $966,507.76 $0.00 $0.00 $966,507.76 100.00% $0.00 $0.00

 
CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET Page 5 of 5
 

 

   


